
RT. #9 - AM Page 1

DRIVER - Michael Brossett  Bus #39 HS/MS ELEM TIME
DEPART BUS LOT

RT ON SMITH FERRY ROAD 6:45

RT ON SOUTH CHEROKEE DRIVE

LT ON PEAK 

    STOP R/R CROSSING

RT ON S CHEROKEE

 Stop 2921
    STOP 2813 3 6:49

RT ON S CHEROKEE DRIVE

LT ON DUBLIN

    STOP 123 1 6:52

LT PEAK BLVD ACCESS ROAD (PEMBROOK)

STOP WINDSOR/PEAK ACCESS 1

LT ON WINDSOR

    STOP 128 2 6:53

RT ON KENT

    STOP 100 1

    STOP 200 2 6:53

    Stop 224 1 6:54

LT ON DOVER

    STOP 205 2

    STOP 216 1

    STOP 219 3 6:55

RT ON LENOX

LT ON GRANDVIEW BLVD

LT ON CUMBERLAND

    STOP 419 1

    STOP 520 1 6:56

    STOP 533 1

    STOP 619 1

    STOP 612 1

RT ON FAIRFAX

    STOP 405 1 6:56

    STOP 427 1

    STOP 444 2

RT ON WARWICK

    STOP SHERWOOD 5 6:58

RT ON SHERWOOD LANE

    STOP 551 1

    STOP 523 2

    STOP 509 4

1

    STOP CORNER OF CARLTON & SHERWOOD 1 7:00

LT ON CARLTON WAY

    STOP warwick 3

RT ON QUEENS  

    STOP KINGSWAY 1

RT ON BARCLAY

1

LT ON TRENTON

    STOP 419 1 7:02

    STOP QUEENS 1

LT ON QUEENS  

RT ON BARCLAY

    STOP 503 3 7:03

    STOP 700 2



    STOP 813 2

LT ON GULICK

RT ON SOLOMON

    STOP 1318 / 1319 5 7:05

LT ON SARAH 

REVISED 08-10-23

RT. #9 - AM Page 2

DRIVER - Michael Brossett  Bus #39 HS/MS ELEM TIME

    STOP 2411 1

    STOP 2406 1

RT ON HANCOCK

RT ON DANIEL

    STOP 2304 1 7:07

    STOP 2606 1

RT ON SAMUEL

    STOP 1403 1

    STOP 1319 2

    STOP 1312 2 7:09

RT ON RUTH

LT ON SOLOMAN

LT ON GULICK

RT ON PEAK BLVD.  

LT ON PEAK ACCESS RD

RT ON GULICK

     STOP 3520 1

RT ON SMITH FERRY ROAD

    TO HS/MS TO UNLOAD STUDENTS 7:15

ST ON ORCHARD PARKWAY

Stop 4311
LT ON ELBERTA AND STOP 2 7:18

    BACK OUT & CONTINUE BACK ON ORCHARD PKWY

    STOP BRADFORD 1 7:19

LT ON SMITH FERRY ROAD

RT ON SOUTH CHEROKEE DRIVE

LT ON PEAK BOULEVARD 

    STOP R/R CROSSING

RT ON CHEROKEE STREET 

Stop 2921
    STOP 2813 1 7:23

RT ON CHEROKEE DR

    STOP 2901 1 7:26

LT ON DUBLIN

    STOP KENT 2 7:28

    STOP 123 2

LT ON PEMBROOK

LT ON WINDSOR

    STOP 128 2

RT ON KENT

    STOP 200 1 7:31

    STOP 228 2

STOP DOVER 1

LT DOVER

STOP 205 2

RT LENOX



LT GRANDVIEW BLVD

STOP GRANDVIEW CIR 2

LT ON GULICK

REVISED 08-10-23

RT. #9 - AM Page 3
DRIVER - Michael Brossett Bus #39 HS/MS ELEM TIME

RT ON SOLOMON   

    STOP 1318 5 7:36

LT ON SARAH

RT ON HANCOCK

RT ON DANIEL

    STOP 2304 1 7:38

    STOP 2306 2

    STOP 2411 1

1

RT ON SAMUEL

    STOP 1406 1

1 7:41

RT ON RUTH

LT ON SOLOMON 

LT ON GULICK

TO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL TO UNLOAD STUDENTS 7:45

RETURN TO BUS LOT

RT. #9 - PM Page 4
DRIVER - Michael Brossett  Bus #39 HS/MS ELEM TIME

LOAD HS/MS STUDENTS - DEPART 2:55

RT ON SMITH FERRY ROAD

RT ON CHEROKEE

    STOP 3720 1 2:58

CROSS PEAK BOULEVARD 

    STOP BOOMERANG 1 2:59

RT ON DUBLIN

    STOP AT KENT 2 3:00

LT ON KENT

    STOP 100 1

    STOP WINDSOR 7 3:00

    Stop 224
    STOP AT DOVER 2

LT ON DOVER  

    STOP 205 3

    STOP 216 1

    STOP 219 2

RT ON LENOX

LT ON GRANDVIEW BOULEVARD

RT ON LENOX

    STOP RODMAN 2 3:03

    STOP KINGSWAY 3

LT ON KINGSWAY

    STOP 310 1

    STOP QUEENS 1

LT ON QUEENS

Stop grandview
    STOP 615 2



    STOP 609 1

RT ON Fairfax

STOP 614 1

Rt Fenwick
Stop 504

LT Grandview blvd
LT ON GULICK

RT ON SOLOMON

    STOP 1318 2 3:07

LT ON SARAH 

    STOP 2411 3

    STOP 2406 1

RT ON HANCOCK

RT ON DANIEL

    STOP 2304 2 3:10

    STOP 2407 1

    STOP 2606 1

RT ON SAMUEL

    STOP 1403 1

    STOP 1321 1

    STOP 1312 2 3:11

RT ON RUTH

STOP 2611 1

LT ON SOLOMAN

LT ON GULICK

RT ON PEAK BLVD

LT ON PEAK BOULEVARD ACCESS ROAD

 TO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL LOAD ELEM STUDENTS 3:12

LT ON PEAK ACCESS RD

RT ON CHEROKEE DR

LT ON PEAK

    STOP R/R CROSSING

RT ON CHEROKEE ST

Stop 2921
    STOP 2813 1 3:23

    STOP 2506 2

REVISED 08-10-23

RT. #9 - PM Page 5
DRIVER - Micheal Brossett  Bus #39 HS/MS ELEM TIME

RT ON HANCOCK 
ENTER INTO TRAILER PARK &  STOP AT POLE 1 3:25

    TURN AROUND

LT ON S CHEROKEE DR   

    STOP 2901 1 3:28

LT ON DUBLIN

    STOP KENT 2 3:29

    STOP 123 2

LT ON PEMBROOK

LT ON WINDSOR

    STOP 128 1 3:31

RT ON KENT DR

    STOP 200 2

STOP DOVER 3 3:32

LT ON DOVER  

    STOP 205 2

    STOP 215 1



RT ON LENOX

LT  LT GRANDVIEW BLVD STOP LENNOX 2

RT LENOX

    STOP RODMAN   212/ 216 2 3:34

LT ON KINGSWAY

    STOP 314 2

RT ON QUEENS

LT ON KINGSWAY

    STOP 510 2 3:36

Stop 605 3:37

Stop 801
    STOP 817 2 3:38

LT ON GULICK

LT ON GRANDVIEW BLVD

Stop 501

Rt Queens 1

1

RT ON FAIRFAX

    STOP 701 1

Rt Fenwick 1

Lt Grandview blvd

LT ON GULICK

RT ON SOLOMON

    STOP 1313 1

    STOP 1318 3 3:42

LT ON SARAH LANE

RT ON HANCOCK

RT ON DANIEL

    STOP 2304 2 3:44

    STOP 2411 1

    STOP 2606 1

RT ON SAMUEL

    STOP 1406 1 3:45

    STOP 1320 2

    STOP 1312 1 3:47

REVISED 08-10-23

RT. #9 - PM Page 6
DRIVER - Michael Brossett  Bus #39 HS/MS ELEM TIME

3

RT ON RUTH

LT ON SOLOMON

LT Gulick
RT ON PEAK BOULEVARD

Lt 24th street
LT ON SMITH FERRY ROAD

Stop 2230
Stop 2020
Stop 24th place turn around 1 3:54

RT Smith ferry rd 4

RT 24th Street
RT Peak Blvd
RT DAL TILE RD
LT SMITH FERRY
RT ELLWELL

STOP LAST APARTMENTS 2



FOLLOW CIRCLE BACK TO SMITH FERRY

RT ON SMITH FERRY ROAD

RT Orchard Parkway
Stop 4311

LT ON JOHNATHAN AND STOP 2 3:58

BACK OUT & CONTINUE BACK ON ORCHARD PRKWY

Return to bus lot

REVISED 08-10-23


